
THE MORNING POST, AUGUST 10, 1899- -

Southern Railway Co.Atlantic Coast Lino
AND BRANCHE3.

AD ATLAVTTf rnAST LIVE TtAILrftiiiiH ROAD COMPANY OF SOUTH CAR-- '

Co
fljjiAL AP COMMERCIAL

paily Keview of the State of the Markets
at Home and Abroad.

kea Botiodule, Ira Iffot Jaalr IO lHO(
Schedule la Effect March 1, 1839,

,
South

Bound
Dally
No. 62.

North
Bound
Dally
No. 53.

MAIN LINE.

Condensed Schedule In Effect June 4,
18S9.

TRAINS GOING 60UTIL
No. 23 Dally. Leave Weldoa ll:

m.. arrive Rocky Mount
12:55 p. m.. leavr Tarboro
12:21 p. m.. leave Rocky ML
l:oo p. nu leave Mloi
1::58 p. m.. leave Selma 2:- -j

P. m.. leave Fayetteville 4:30
P. m.. arrive Florence 7:25

"t P rr.No. Sa Daily. Leav wldon :4 p. m..

"GREENSBORO, IIALEIOU. GOLD3DORO.

Th'm echedule is published as Information, and Ls auhlect la cfcAtre wtt2ns
aoUce to the public.

TRA1N3 LKAVn RALEIGIL
V T2:M - m - dally Crri Puilman :eper Norfolk to Charlotte, tX.R
nandleJ on main line. No. U. lre-ab- or io Charlotte. Cnnectlnx a
nreeruiboro with main line train No. 22. norkl Kxpreta.-- for Salisbury.
CTiarlotte. Columbia. Aiken. Augueta. CavAtnab. JxckonvlUe. and aB
Po.nn in Florida. With main Une train No. s;. WAAhlar:wa axd Soath-fMe- rn

U.-nlted- ." for Salisbury. Charlotte. S;artanburc. Orefnrt'Je. At-lant- a.

Montgomery. Mobile. New Orleans. Mrr.;r.U axl all pInU PonJtA

Rubber 5U
DRY 600DS. 115do. pref - -

Sk York, Aug. a-- Tbe condibons u. 8. Leather pref 73
-- moral dry goods market ere Wabashfiref 22

, ,,rnal improvement at firmly
h,. while distribution Raleigh Produce Market.

9:00 a m
L2:10 p m
12:28 p m
1:43 pm
3:44 p m
4:15 pm
4:25 p m
5:12 p ra
5:44 p m

:13 p sa
7:35 pm
North
Bound
Daily

" 1 ' n .1 "I --. ... arrive Rocky Mount 10;26 p.Hi'1 27J 3,,.nbiv imes from seeomi uuuus urown chickens.
i rt n w ill .1 f i n rf I f At 15 23

..10 11
:1. Stocks are not ;ireuuiuiauu xoung

vnror. Coo vert cm and jobbers Eggs, per dozen .
m., leave RocKy
P. m..-leav- e Wilson li:l !
m., leave Selma 11:57 p.
leave Fayettevllle 1:10 a. m-- .

nrrlva ru,npi 2:t5 a. m.

na southwet. Also with main line train No. 11 for H'.rh Point. Ashe-oor- o.

Sallbury. Concord and all lorai romt Uen Charlotte and At-
lanta, Connecting at af .bury with train for all j:nu in Wtn North
Carolina, including .Vshevllle. KnoXVil2. Chattr.i;, NaJhrl'.le. Louie-Cincinnat- i.

Chicao. and all Po-.- West anl Northwest. Connec-
tion it i5o made at Orenboro wlu iraln for Wlnton-Salem- . Wi:k-oor- o.

Reidvi)le. Danville and loca .'!ition. Ianr'TS orcupytnr Nof
folk and Ch.irlotte eleeper can take main line train li aad 17 at Char-
lotte for points beyond.

NO. 12. 2:45 a. m dally. For Selma. W iln. Fouth Rocky Mouat. Tarboro,
Norfolk, and intermediate points. Carries through Pullman sleeper Char
lot'e to Norfolk.

6:50pmlAr. Wilmington .Lv
3:50 pmlLv. .fayetteville .Ar
3:45 pm Ar. Fayetteville .Lv
2:30 pm Lv. .. Sanford ...Lv

12:42 pmLv... Climax ...Lv
12:13 pmLv. Greensboro .Ar
11:55 am Ar. Greensboro ,Lv
11:07 am Lv.. Stokesdale ..Lv
10:36 am Lv. Walnut Covw.Lv
10:09 a m Lv. Rural Hall .Lv
$:45amLv.. Mt. Airy ..Ar
South I

Bound f

Daily J BENNETTSVLE.
No. 64. I
8:00 am)Lv UennettsvlTlt, Ar
9:07 a m Lv... Uaxton ...Lv
9:35 amLv Red Springs Lv

10:20 a mtLv. Hope Mills .Lv
10:40 a mlAr. FUyeueville .Lv

South
Bound
Mixed MADISON B'CE

Daaly ex
Sunday.
No. 46. I

No." 103 Dally, EX, pt Sunday. Leave j

,m free, and in the case or ,ne Mwkt
heavy purchasers or cotton
specially brown and gray itrict middling - 6

,L 0f the latter were good Middling - 5J
No. 65.

Jarboro :0) p. m..
Rocky Mount 6:45 p. m..
leave Wilson 7:10 p. m.. ar-
rive fVk1i1Hro 7:f0 D. m.of l-l- w tor certain nns. s !.. - V- -.li '111 -

. T Ml . f--

7:15 p m
6:15 p m
5:35 p m
4:52 p m
4:33 p m

No. 41 Daily. Leava Rocky Mount 5:40.,1 sheetings ana arms mm ui
The print cloth market is

aua unchanged at 2c for regu- -

COTTON.

xinges fjto fc less vnau-,r--pvi-- ig

white grades.
These prices paid for cotton from

wagons.
Receipts bales.

Raleigh Stock Market.

a. m.. leave Wilson 6:23 a.
m., leave GolJsboro 7.01 s--m..

leav Marrolla 09 a. m..
arrive Wilmlneton 9:40 a. m.North

Bound
Mixed

4
INo. 49 Dally. Lrave Rock ML 12:52 p.

Dally ex

NO. 15. 8:51 a. m.. daily. Conecls at Durham for Oxford. Henderson. Keys-vill- e

and Richmond. At University Station, except Sunday, for Ch&pi
Illll. At Greensboro for Wlnston-- 3 alcm. Mksvill. Ri.!vilJe. DanvUle.
Richmond. Lynchburg. Chsrlottemr llle. Washicstan. Baltimore. PhUa4el
phla. Nw Tork. end all po5n North.

NO. S. 10:43 a. in.. ua.. For Goldooro rr. 1 Intermediate points. Coaneet-ln-g

at Selma for Wilson. Rocky Mount anl FaycuevUie. At Golirfboro for
Norfolk, where clew connection Is made with the Chesapeake line foe
Baltimore. AIM at Goldsboro for Wilmington, and daJy exorpi 8a
!ars for Newbern and Morhead City.

v York. Aug. 9. Trading in eot--
Sunday.
No. 47.

m.. leave WiUon 2:40 p. m..
leave Ooldsboro 3:21 p. rn.,
leave Majrnolla 4:2? P. m '
arrive. WHmlnrtnn 5:'0 p. m.

TrtATV pnivrr K? r?TM

',. v ain active today under con-,.- f
Yesterday's general buy-.lV,vm?-

and prices made fur--

Quoted by Grimes & Vass.
Raleigh, August 9, 1899

Bonds.
Bid Asked.

Ramsexir ..Lvl 6:40 am5:30 pmlAr..
3:50 p mLv. . Climax ...Arl 8:25 am1 X.,n, :v,lvance. extending to 11 NO. 78 lailv I p.ir. ntf 3:40 O--

Greensboro .Arl 9:17 am2:40 P miuv..',,' yj 'poiuts throughout the list of 141i
10S

m., leavNorth Carolina 6s
North Carolina 4s . 9:35 a m0 pmAr. Greensboro .Lv Fayetteville 12:20 ' ;q j, p n, t daily. For iuum. tioldnboro and latorajed.ate points;

Selma 1:50 P. m.. ; NQ - J:6) p m ly. connects at Durham iexrept Sur.asys) far Oxford.103iarv cause of the re-- p. m., leapm Lv. Stokesdale .Lv 11:07 am
11:55 a m m.arrive Wilson 2:25-- i.ivjiTice lias oeen ciue to o .iiki u:w pm Lv.. Madison ..Ar leave Wilson 2:23 p. m.. ar..: ,,f pt.iia mn dam.i're. riie

, i i " . A c. ,1 rr- - 11-7- 1 Connections at Faorettevllle with Atv.,,n Ur.o I T ilVMSOfl IV ttUOUia Ou VUilllUllC IO. --- .9
! lias I'll" -- 'r - " I --i o c r-. tfTi lantic Coast Line; at Maxton with the109and southern operators oo rioriua o. .

- , . j. i Seohnorri ft-- lJronnL--o Ka II 41trailers Carolina Cenirai Railroad; at Red

Clarksville. Keysville and inieroaeaulc points. At t!nivrrKy StaUon tex-ce- pt

Sun-lays- ) for Chapel Hill. At m-nir-o wiin nun in train No. foe
Jlih Point. Salisbury. Charlotte aoj i'i point. Wit!i r.n No. "V.
b. Fast Mail.' for Salisbury. Chartottr. niartanburr. Grrrf.v!le. Atlanta,
and all puints muth. Including Columbia. Anuu. Havarirwh. Jackjkoavllle.
end all Florida paints. Through Puiinwn uuiin n-r- ir New York to New
Orleans, via Atlanta. Montgomery. JakniUe and Mobile. Ttrwira
sleeper from New York to Jackson villo via Svtnnh. lu:imaa teepr
Charlotte to Rlrmingham and Charlotte to Aujrusta. Main line trains No.

n::r- -

ih:1 i

aul

rive Rocky Mount 3:30 p. m..
leave Tarboro 12:21 P- - m..

, leave Rocky Mount 3:30 p.
rn.. arrive Weldon 4:32 p. m.

No. 102 Dally Except Sunday. Leave
Ooldsboro 5:15 a. m.. leave
WiUon 5:43 a. m.. arrive

uvulators, and .tne nasty rireai -- ""-; Springs with the Red Springrs and
Kowmore Railroad; at Sanford withinterest has in reaury ,""uuy-- B -- --

.is large
upward movement. y VrliV.;,';atcd the

130
105
110

the Seaboard Air Line; at Gulf with
the Durham and Charlotte Railroad;
a,t Greensboro with the. Southern Rail- -advance has been to '- --

"nd Southern Railway 1st 5s... inoT 7 and 35 connect at ?wuisniry incnory. Asawme. nnuxvii.e. taitanooga. Memphis Louisville. Cincinnati and Chicago, iolid train car- -L:v.:t.'01
t!lt, same rnTddlt- a-

l-1- 6c

Fu-- W. N. C. R. R. 1st 6s 117
b:,;:,r nere at bc for Ga. & Ala Prefi5s 105

way cxnxipcwij . ti,v a.in-n- . vwo
the Norfolk and Western Railway. s at

local
..nj luiiman DUIiei rvajio .t simpn. aiw cwoneci
reonboro with main line train No. 12 for Danville. Richmond and

lOlf 1tures stations- - Wtn train ?o. 55 "Wasninjrtnn atxa Notnw!en Umiied." anGa. & Ala.Consols ...
102 rg.train No. a .ew jorn ana r jotiu L.yncnbv

t,arlottMvH. naltimor- - Philadelphia, New York vt twi

J. is-- xvri in, x ,
General Manager.

' T. M. EMERSON,
Traffic Manager.

H. M. EMERSON.
General Passenger Agent.

Stocky Mount 6:15 a. m.. ar
rive Tarboro 7:04 a. m.

No. 32 Daily. Leave Florence 7:43 p.
m., leave Fayetteville 9:45 p.
m.. leave a 10:54 p. m.,
arrive Wilson 11:21 p. m..
leave Wilson 11:31 p. m.. ar-
rive Rocky Mount 12:07 a.
m.. leave Rocy Mount 12:09
a. m.. arriv-- a Weldon 1:00
a, m.

No. 40 Dally. Leave Wilminsrton 7:00

Months.

va., ua; cc rtorin., isi os..
Carolina Central 4s
Raleigh Water Co. 1st 6s. . . 105
Albem'e & Ches. Ca'l Co. 7s

North. These trair carry flrst-cl- a fF Xo Wsrthlngtoa anl Iullman
sleepers through to .New York: nlo to Richmond, o ntrain ZL Coaaectloa103

August Is also maue ai vjn-cnoor- o for Win
CONDENSED :iCUEuULE BETWEEN NORFOLK AND GREENSBOnaA. AND N. C. RAILROAD.

geptemoer
October.
November

Time Table 0. to take effect Tueslay, p. m.. leave Magnolia :34 p.
m., leave Goldsboro 9:43 p.
m.. leave Wilson 10:35 p. m..
arrive Rocky Mount 11:35 p.
m

August Sth, 1SW, at 9:00 a. ni.,
at New Bern.

Open-Hig- h- Low Closing,
ing. est. est.

5 63 5 73 5 03 5 81
5 64 5 80 5 64; 5 76
5 80 5 96 5 80,5 90
5 86 6 00 5 80 5 94
5 93 6 06 5 92 00
5 97 6 10 5 97 6 04

0 07
. 9 05 6 16 6 05 6 12
. 6 14 6 20 5 14; 6 14
. 6 12'. 6 25 6 12 6 18
. 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 21

.
1 - --

December..
BTATX05S.No. 11.

Daily.
No. IS.
Dailj.

50
52

No. 7.
DaiW.

No. 8
Dally,

Stocks.
North Carolina Railroad
Seaboard & Roanoke . .
Raleigh & Gaston
Raleigh & Augusta...
Durham & Northern .

Southern Railway Pref
Southern Railway Com....
Mechanics Dime Savings

Banks.. .
Raleigh Water Company...

No. 48 Daily. Leave Wilmington 9:45

150

"80
30

50
10

106
50

Supersetles Time Table S. of June 20th,
1899, and all Supplements

thereto.
a. m., leave Magnolia 11:13 I

January..--February- ..

March
April
May. -
June
July

Leave (Eastern Time.)
La Norfolk. Va.

Leave.
8 35 p m Ara. m.. leave Goldsb-Dr-o 12:30

p. m.. leave Wilson 1:16 P-m-.,

arrive Rocky Mount 1:53
1 m

Ajttt
5 5. pea
5 SO p ra
5 16 p a.

Arrive.
820am

f 8 00am
f 7 49 am
f 7 26am
f 6.8 a tn

Going East. Passenger. Going West55
f 9 00 p ra
f 9 13 pm
f 9 35 p m

Pinners Point
Ilrucc

...Suffolk ....
Gates, N. C

No. 4. Wilmlnrton nnrl UVWInn Railroad.
STATIONS . M. Atlnnrin nnrl ViilL-i-n HivUlnn fnlnCHlCAeO 6RA1N AND DROVISIONS.

r.hi.-qsT- o. Alia:. 9. Wheat closed Vc

Raleigh Gas Gompany
Caraleigh Cotton Mills

Preferred 110
Common

11004 p m
f 10 13 p m11.05 Line Train leaves Wilmineton. 9-J- O

over Tuesday "and at times showed a
l ttihorrer. There was a general dis

f 6 46am
f G40atn
f 627 a m
f 6 04 am

100
115

f 10 Id p m
11033 p m

slO.43. a- - .. arrives Fnycttovllle 12:15 p. au
slO.32! leaves Fayetteville 12:25 p. m., arrive
610.22 Sanford 1:43 p. ni. Returning leave

r
i

; i

. Goldsboro... Ar.

.... Best's

. . LaG range
Falling Creek ....

. .. Klnston

. . . Caswell

Raleigh Cotton Mills

Kurc
Tunis

Ahosker
K el ford

.... Palmyra ....
Hobcood

900 a m
0 20 am

f 932 a ru
10 00 a m

11034 am
J10 44 a m

10 SO a m
111 Mam
f 11 33 a m
111 52 a ra
112 00 n'n

12 21 pm
12 45 p m

1 ir, p m
1 87 pm

f 1 43 p ra

110107position to cover in advance of 'the Odell Manufacturing Co 610.121 Sanford 2:30 p. m.. arrive Fayetteville f 10 50pm
111 12 pm ....

1141 Ml 19 pm

4 50 pm
4 20 pa
4 07 pa
4 00 pa
8 41 pa
3 16 pa
303 pa
2 63 pa
2 81 pa
2 09 pa
144pm
1 37 p a
1 29 pm
1 16 pa
1 03 pa

No. 3.
P. M.
3.40 Lv...

s 4.00
S 4.09 ....

4.20 ....
s 4.32 ....
f 4.4G ....
s 4.55 Ar. .
s 5 07 Lv. .
f 5.19
f 5.25 ....
s 5.40 Ar...
s 5.50 Lv. . .

f 6.1 '
t 0.18 ....
s G.30 .

government report tomorrow. Corn au-v.iuc-

'c and held anost of it.
Trovision; were . ihigher early but
cased oft' at a small decline.

f 5 47 am
f 5 40am1
f 6 21 a m

4 9 a m
f 4,4 am

f 11 37 n m' Tarboro

Caraleigh Phosphate Wks.
Va. Carolina Chemical Co. 112J

Preferred
Common 70

Citizens National Bank.... 130
73

f 9.50, .:4j P- - in-- leave Fayetteville 3.50 p. m.
.. Lv. s 9.42 arrives Wilmington C:5S n m.
. ..Ar. 8 9,:i0ir. Wilmington ami Weldon Railroad

f 9.20. Bennettsville Branch Train " leave
f 9.12 ! Bonnets ville 8.-h-j a. m.. M Maxton 9:07

...Lv. 8 9.00 a- - m- - Boil Springs 9:35 a. m., Hope
...Ar. s 8.37! Mills 10:20 a. ui.. .arrive Fayetteville

... Dover .
Core Creek

. . Tuscarora

... . Clark's .
. Newbern
. . Newborn
. . Rlverdale
. .. Croatan

Raleigh Savings Bank 150
J.M. Odell Mfg. Co

f 4 47am
f 4 40ara
f 4 81 am... 101,

1 59 pm

'i5?is!"-s-nksia-'-- -

f 12 13 a m Sharpsburg
i 12 20 a m; Kim City
f 12 30 a to' -- . .WiUon...
f 12 36 a ra! Contcntnea ...
f 12 43 a ra' Lucama ..
f 12 54 a m' Kenly .
I l 03 a mj Jerome

110am Selma

f 8.13, 10:40. Returning leaves Fayetteville
f s.091 4:33 p. m.. Hope Mills 4:52 p. m.. Rod

NEW YORK PROVISION MARKET.
New York. August 9 Wheat Dull

steady; small demand; No. 2 red 75 .. Havelock s S.00 fcnrinss oiTi p. ru.. Maxton 0:15 p. m., szopm
f 4 25 a m
f 4 IS am1
f 4 0.'nnL
t 3 57 am'...

SMam1...
f 2 84 p m.. Newport s 7.4tj arrives Ilennettsvillo 7:15 p. in.s G.43 . . .

f 6.49 ....

Wheat-Septem- ber..

.
December.....

Corn-Septe- mber..

.
December.. .

Oats-Septe- mber...

December... .

Por-k-

f .54 Ijoldlboro
.. Wildwood f 7.30' Connections at Fayetteville with
... Atlantic f 7.:r train No. 78 at Maxton with the Caro- -

Morehead Ciay .Lv s xujMlna Cnoral Railroad, at Ited Springs
... Morehead Ar. s 7o2; Svlth the Rod Springs and Rowmore
M. City Depot.. Lv 7.031 Railroad, at Sanfor.". with the Sea- -

s 7.02 Ar. .
s 7.07 Lv.. Princeton

Pine Letel

Open. High. Iw. Clcse

68 69 68 69
71 71 7i 71

30 31 f1 S0 31

28f 28 28 28

19 20' 19 19
19i 20i 19f 19

8 35 8 42 8 25 8 25
8 40 8 47' 8 32 8 c2i

5 27 5 30 5 20 5 29
J5 33 5 3 5 25 5 25

i

5 02 5 07 5 00 5 00
5 07 5 12! 5 05 5 05

7.15 Ar. .
1 15 a m" cetma . .A. M uoara Air Line ana outnern itaiiwayF. M.

atloat; No 1 Northern 7U afloat, ru;
tures closed higher; closing September
74, December 77, May 79.

Corn Firm but dull; No. 2 in elevatci
37. If utures higher, closing Septem-
ber 37; December 35.

Oats Finn. No. 2 27.
Rye Firm; 2 Western 59.
Barley Barely dul ; feed 3738.Pork Dull at $9.009.75 for mess.
Lard Easy, western $5.60; refined

continental o.85
Meats Quiet

i 2. a m to u ton a Aimsf--Stop on signal. s-R- egular atopJ at r,lTUn'vltL tbe DurIiam anJ Char- -

i 2 43 p m
2 5--0 p m
2 03 p m
2 81 pm
2 44 pm
2 55 pm

f 3 05 p m
f 8 18 pm
f 8 80 pm
f 3 83 pm

8 60 pm
f 3 57 p m

4 08 pm
f 4 15 pm

September.. . Telegraph station
S. L. DILL, Superintendent.October.

Lard

3 45 am
3 34 a m
3 13 am
3 03 am
2 63 am
1 43 am
2 3$ a m
2 25 am
2 13 am

1 83 a m
1 49 a m
1 65 a m
2 00 a m
2 15 a m

Tram on the Scotland Nrrk Branch
Road leaves Weldon 3:35 p. m.. Halifax
4:15 p. m.. arrives Scotland Neck at
5:C3 p. m.. Greenville 6:57 p. m.. Kln-
ston 7:55 p. m. Retruninjc leaves Kln- -

Clarion.........Auburn ..........
.. Garner

Ilalelgh
Method

Gary
MorrisTiUe

September.. .
SALE OF STOCK OF DRUGS.October

Ribs.
September.
October.. .

Coffee Rio spot firm at 5f(&51 for

12 25 p a
11 63 a n
11 46 a D
11 S9a m

fll SO a m
11 16am

fll 04am
flO 63 an

10 43 a a
1 10 83 a m

10 80 a o
f 10 20 a a
flO 13 an

9 69 a a
9 &3am
0 83a n
6 27am
9 03 a a
8 63a n
8 63 a a
8 49 a n
8 41am
8 87 a a
8 10 am

2 02 amNe'.fc.a..... .......No. 7 Futures advanced 5 to 10 points

2 25 a m
2 34 a ra
2 44 a tp
8 05 a m
3 10am
8 29 a to

East Durham

eton 7:50 a. m.. Greenville 8:52 a. m..
arriving at Halifax at 11:13 a. m.. Wel-
don 11:33 a. m.. dally except Sunday.

Train on "Washington Rrareh leave
Washington 8:10 a. m. and 2:30 p. m
arrive Parmele 9:10 a. m. and 4:00 p. m.
Returning leave RarmeJe 9:35 a. m. and
6:30 D. m.. arrive Washlncton 11:00 a.

am ciosea steady.
D orb am ......Butter Good demand; State dairy 13

The entire stock of drugs, chemieaK
goods, wares and merchandise, socJa
water apparatus, fountain, prescrip-
tion case and drug fixtures of the firm
of Ileartt & Heartt will be sold at pub-
lic auction to the highest bidder for
cash at 10 o'clock a. m. Monday, Sep-
tember 4th, 18'J'J, at the present stand,
on the corner of Wilmington and Mar

STOCKS.
New York, Aug. 9. The stock

opened strong and with1 trading gi.; vve tern creamery 151181

1 46 am
140am

f 1 22am
f 1 10 am
fll 63 pm
flS 8?pta
f 12 23 p Q

bugar Haw. firm; 4 916 for 9ii test; 4 3 42 a m
4 W a mm. and 70 p. m., dally except Sunday.showing more animation than for some for gy deg. test.

f 4 24 pm
4 87 pm
4 43 pm
4 69 pm
5 10 p m
6 27 pm
5 88 pm
6 45 p m
5 60 pm
5 59 p m
6 03 pm
6 85 pm

4 13amrime. The advances were common Rice Firm; domestic 27; Japan

. University
Hlllaboro

.. . Mebane. .........
Haw Hirer

.. Graham ... ...
. Burlington. .......

... SI on College ...
.GibaonTllle

Train leaves Tarboro. X. C. daily ex-
cept Sunday 6:30 p. m.. Sunday. 4:15 p.
m,. arrives Plymouth 7:40 p. m.. C:10 p.

4 20amtiirougnour. me marKgi, iiauiugjouun 4J5 tin streets, in the city of Raleighin? a general distribauon or raterest. Molasser Strong; New Orkans3233 f 12 29 pm
fl2 18 pm

4 28 am
4 86 a mm. ltoturmnff. leaves nymouth dally

f 13 14 pmtne rise eemeu to ue a. tuuuuuduuu Turpentine Strong; 4950.
of the movement that set in the final Rosin Steady ; common to good
dealings yesterday. There was little struned l.H0ai.32i

4 43 am
5 15 a msold privately in bulk or lots to suitin:oo a. ro- - Lv Greensboro Ar: 11 13 pm

. vr - Train on Midland T. C. Branch leaveanurchasers. Entire stock will be soldDew in the situation but sentiment was Petroleum b'irm; refined New. York Goldsboro daily except Sunday, 7:05 a.at auction if not disposed of by pri is--. . m wi4 freLcht train nassenrers betweenplainly encouraged ry tne growing $7.60; Philadelphia and Baltimore 47.75 rn., arrinnx tmunneia a. m. Revate sale. turning n aves Smlthfleld 9:00 a meacst- - in the money market. In the rau- - Cotton Seed Oil Quiet: prime crude
arrives Goldsboro 10:25 a. m.T. M. ARuO,

A. B. ANDREWS. JR.,
Commissioners.

Trains on Nashville Branch leave
Rocky Mount at 9:20 a. m.. 4:30 p. m--
arrive Nashville 10:10 a. m.. 4:03 p. m..

way list the features were granger 21; prime yellow 26.
shares, Pacific stocks and the Minue- -

KEW YOBK monbv MARKET,apolis and St, Louis. The industrial
quarter was also firm. Trading was New Yobk, August 9. Money Call
extremely light in the final dealings, money, 34 per cent. Time money
fxoept in a few of the industrials and 45 percent, for two, three and four
specialties, American Linseed Oil, months; 4 5 per cent, for six months.
Leather stocks and Colorado fuel and Commercial paper 4 per cent, for

DOUBLE DAILY SbIIVICE TO Al2
are
IJINTS

schyluled
HTJmO. E3Z

AND WEST. UNEQUALED

rJZ ,iWUm Pl" a T4CH?Unol3. Ticket Arenutlotte. N. C ?ouJUh1.. J
NO TROUBLE TO ANSWER QUESTIONS.

FRANK S GANNON. J. M. CULP.
Third V.-- P. and Gen. Manager. Traffic Manager.

VT. A. TURK. G. P. A,
Washlngt on. D- - C.

Spring Hope iu:40 a. m.. 4:25 p. m. Re-
turning leave Spring Hope 11:00 a. r.i..
4:55 p. m.. Nashville 11:22 a. m.. 5:25 p.
m.. arrive at Rocky Mount 11:45 a. m.,
6:o p. m.. daily except Sunday.

Train on Clinton branch leaves War-
saw for Clinton dally, except Sunday.

GUY L. BUNCH,
Repair Man.

109 West Martin Stre;t
Bell 'Phone No. 13.

iron being conspicuous. The close was 60 to 90 days' endorsement; 45 per
cent, for four month s acceptances and
choice single names, and 4j5 per

dull and steady.
New York Closlsfl Stocks.

American Sugar 162f
" " Trftf 11 Ql

cent, for good names. RALEIGH AND CAP12 FEAB RAILWAY SCHEDULE.

In Effect C--
30 A. M- - April 24. 1SCO.

8:10 a. m. and 4:15 p. nu Returning
leaves Clinton at 7:00 a. m. and 10:25
a. m.

Train No. 73 makes close connection
at Wo'.don for all points North daily,
all rail via Richmond.

II. M. EMERSON.
General Passenger ...gent.

J. R. KENLY. General Marv.ger.
T. M. EMERFON. Traffic Jfanager.

Cobwigger lie must have appealed
very strongly to your sympathy to
have Txrrrowed a hundred.

I ..." -
A.mer Spirits 5

do. pref, 30
mer Tob 116

No. 3. No. 1. No. 2. No. 4. No.
Tues-la-y, Tuedar. Monday,

Thursday Tbunlay Wdae- -MotHlar. Tuesday. Tuesday.
SEABOARD AIR LINE

TO ALL. POINTS
North, South and Southwest-Bchedul-e

in Effect December 11th. lXtL
Ilennect lie did. It was to keeppref ...140 anditchiaon YJL 111 20 nis w'e away in the country for an Welnes. Thurs. Weduci.

and and and
Friday. Saturday. Saturday.

nnd and
ISaturday. Katarday

Read Up.
An -- ref 4 otner moiicn. uue.

Brooklyn Rapid Transit 114f Read Down
57CC. C.&St. L I I MlBIOK98f
53

P. M.
H.00

7.45
7-- 3-

7--
30

A. M.
G.30
C.3T
0.40

G.VJ
7.00
7.20

27
137

Friday.

T. L
C.10
C.05
5--

55

&.40
5.25
5.15
CIO
440
4J35
4.25
4.10
4W

A. M.
10.25
m.si
10.10
laio
H45
U.4l

0.10
0.00
8-0-0

118
........ 14

ELECTRIC LIGHTED!
STEAM HEATED!

VESTIBULED TRAINS.

A. M.
CSV)
G.3T

r40
7.00
7.10
7.20

7- -
-J- ZO
7.4".
7.5
8.10

P. M.
4 1"
4.20
4.23
4JJ5
4.40
4..V)
5.00
5.10
5.15
5.25
5.35
G.45

" " " " pref
Can. Bo.
C. & 0.
U. B. & Q
Chicago, R. I. & Pac
Chicago G. W .pref. (a)
Chicago Northwest

pref
Con. Gas
Con. Tob

do. " pref...... ,

Lr...IlalHjrh....Ar.
Caralclch Junction
..Cnraleljrh Mills..
....Sylvala

RarnoV -
Hobby

....McCulk'r's
Banks
Aun

..Willow Srrrins..
Sextcra

Ar..Sippahaw...Lr

SOUTHBOUND.
No. 403. Ns. 41.

Lv Raleigh 2.14am s.36pm
Ar So. Pines 4.23am 6.68pm
Ar Hamlet 6.07am 6.63pm
Ar Wilmingt'n,S.A.L. 12.06pnx
Ar Monroe.S.A-L..- . 6.43am 9.12pm
Ar Ctarlotte.S.A.L- - 7.50am ie.6pra
Ar Chester S.A.L.. 8.08am 10.56pm
Ar Greenwood 10.35am 1.07am
Ar Athens 1.13pm 3.43am
Ar Atlanta .. 3.50om .0am
Ar RALEIGH 2.16ui 2.14pm

NORTHBOUND.
No. 402. No. SS.

Lv Raleigh 2.09ia U.Uaro
Ar Henderson k 3.28am l Mpm
Ar Weldon - am 2 .60pm
a . Ti.rt.mniith.. 7.25am 6.20pm

160 WITH PULLMAN SLEEPING AND193

7.15
7.(i5
7.00
OS)
C.40

DINING CAR.

7.45
7.50
7.Ik
8.20
8.30

180
46
94

8.40Dei.fc Hudson 123,
Many hours quicker and miles shorter

than other route
TO THE

WEST AND NORTHWEST.

Able Faculty; 200 students from 35

counties. Expenses, $75 to 51u0 for All schedule trains carry rassnrtr.Approved: JOnN A-- MILLS.
President and General Manager.

ten months; 25 Scholarsnips; wiwj,
t...,. ,.., rrvao.iiQra' Normal. MUSIC

Ar Richomnd.ACL 8.45am J.12pm
ArWa8h t'n,-'.K.- -t. x.ipm i- - You can broakfasT "today" at Ral-

eigh, take C. and O. Route, and "to

Del L. & W 175
Klee 13
Federal Steel 59

do. pref. 81
Gen. Klectrlc 124
Lake Shore 201
L.&N 74
Man. Elevated 117
Met. St. Railway 209
Mo. K.& T 12

Ar New York 6.23pm f.wani
etc.
DUSiucasi

Seventeenth
-- --

year. Beautiful
-

and
healthful location. Highly endorsed.
Scores of successful graduates. Board-
ing Halls, - Dormitories, etc., all on

school grounds. Illustrated Catalogue
f rp- - Address the President.

THE UNIVERSITY

OF NORTH CAROLINA

morrow breakfast at Cincinnati andsupper at Chicago or St. Louis; or you'
can breakfast "today" at Raleigh and
tapper four days afterwards at San
Francisco. The C. and O. Route Is the
only one by which this can be done, t

W. T. WHITSETT, rn. u.,
Whitsett, Guilford County, N.G.

Fall Term opens August 16, 1899.
The railroads of North CirrtUn vn Widest Patronage and fo"t Wj

in Its history.
Academic Courses,

Ar RALEIvirl .- -, ii --.

jU403 and 402. "The Atlanta Spe-

cial" Solid Vestibuled Train of Pull-
man Sleepers and Coaches between
Washington and Atlanta, also Pullman
Sleepers between Portsmouth and

NselS'al S8.-"- The S. A. L. Ex-

press," Solid Train. Coaches and Pull-
man Sleepers between Portsmouth and
Atlanta. Ccmpany Sleepers bstwssn
Columbia anu Atlanta.

Both trains me immediate connec-

tion at Atlanta fov Montgomery, Mo-

bile. New Orleans, laxas. CfJlfornla.
Mexico. Chattanooga. Nashville.

npct with the C. snd o it!.iit--- . ment
ANDSCHEDULE CAPE FEAR

NORTHERN RAILWAY.
Ricnmonu or viariottesville. Va.. glv- - UZ ' Zill,t,Z --anrc' three Profcs--n

of TWO THROUGH trei w. In Medicine.
TRAINS for Cincinnati, connecting in onal "J vew buildings.
Union 8tatlon with lines diverging to ln rrofyi,a libraries, fcabora--
tue WEST. NORTHWEST and water-work- s.

North.

44

Pref 36
M-

- P . .... 48.
National Lead T 30

" " pref Ill
New Jersey Central 118
NY. Gen 189'
Norfolk & Western, pref 71
Northern Pacific 55

do. ref. 78
Pacific Mall A . 43i
People'B Gas 120
heading 21.

Paul & Omaha ..113' " 44 pref... 170
oouthern. 11

do. pref ..... 52
lean. C. & I. 79

52.
A. M. SOUTHWEST. l"V:. ' r.iM oncn to women.

9:50 Vimuw - . cuphis, Macon ana norma. . . . . . !. a vear. !- -.etc.. apply toFor tlCKe.B, Bie4rei .0I.I2.!f! traIns nd iu"r- - Vr.i: nnrtnnity for self9:26
9:10

South.
51.

P. M.
4:20....
4:44
5:00....,
5:08....
5:20....
5:40....

ocoer luioruiauua. cau on wuuiu. '"your nearest ""'r thsloans torMM..1-- -. . . v and

. . Lv. Apex . .
Lv. Holly Springs
. . Lv. Duketon . .

. Lv. Blanchard .

. . Lv. Holland . .

... Ar. Angler ...

vu - i. agrui ana insist on -
v-it- tv.

bis quoting you the rat vis d o. needy. Five tuition for teachers,9:02
8:50
8:30

A. M.

agents, or .
H. S. LEARD. C Tand P.

E. BT. JOHN. Yice-Pr-SOd- ent and Oen

HfGLOVER. Traffic Manager.
V E. McBEB, General Supt.
jj. S. ALLEN. Gen. Pass'r Agent.

. General Ota oca. Portsmouth. Vfc ,

ROUTE. which, in many Instances. Is mer School for Teachers:
less than by other lines; toy address tors; 147 students. Total enrollment,
J. C. Dame. T. P. A. C. & O. By-- C44. For catalogo. J;'fl,.f .
Richmond. Va. . PRESIDENT

or JNO. D. Qhael H11L N. CPOTTS. A. G. P. A,

P. M.
A. L. express mallConnect with S.

from Raleieh.
ex he Pacific 21
Dlon Pacific 44
Go preferred . 77

fcW jTG. ANGIB3- - 4ifl. Manager.


